SKY

4-27

RACE 1

Monday February 03 2025
Nin E1M With BetMGM's Golden Goals Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (4) 3yo (Tpta)

Tm 1104y  WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3570.00

(3 runners}

SORT
BHA Wl = Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class |
gz sP0 ] Top | Crs, Dist, Going, Lb_|

. Form Frank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank

DISPLAY

Max Past Runs

o | _set |

| All

=]

Staffordshire [IRE]
Baikal [U5A)
Paratrooper

Motawaared
Alpine Trail [FR]

4-27

RACE 1

-

150

Within i
Staffordshire [IRE]
Baikal [USA)
Paratrooper

Motawaared
Alpine Trail [FR]

3-3-07
3302
2307
2-3-07
3-3-07

(3]
(4]
(2]
(3]
(1]

1m 17104y WOLVERHAMPTON Win £5670.00

Day(s) and
(3] 35907
(4] 3302
(2] 3907
(B] 3907
(1) 3907

I Run(s)

82
B3

aimon & Ed Crisfor Jack Mitchel
Sir Mark Prescott b Luke Morris

K. R Burke Clifford Lee
George Boughey  Billy Loughnane

=
23

Charlie Appleby  Jamesz Doyle

in £1M With BetMGM's Golden Goals Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (4) 3yo (Tpta)

(S runners)

Refresh

82 Simon & Ed Crsford Jack Mitchell

B3  SirMark Prescott Bt Luke Moris
K. R Burke Clifford Lee
George Boughey  Billy Loughnane

Charlie Appleby James Doyle

4 &2
3 E3

Racecard

COURSE

Form Frank

5 &1

BHA | RF Em Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class
il SPD WEEREEE]  Crs, Dist Going, Lb |

MNoted Both Noted & Form Frank
DISTANCE GOING

63



Monday February 03 2025
BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (Div I) (0-65) (6) 3yo (Tpta)

71 36y

WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40

(9 runners)

Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class |
Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

Max Past Runs NAVIGATE

[0 | Set

. Form Frank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank

[ A ~| ByDit.

Arlecchino’s Rex
Memardee [IRE]
Inconspicuous [IRE]
Invincible Melody [IRE]
Blue Anthem

Risk [IRE]

Hogue Endeavour [IRE)
Makes Me Wonder

Kaleidozcope Eyes [IRE)]
Arlecchino’s Rex
Memardee [IRE]
Inconspicuous [IRE)
Invincible Melody [IRE]
Blue Anthem

Rizk [IRE]

Rogue Endeavour [IRE]
Makes Me Wonder

Kaleidoscope Eyes [IRE] [E]

(4]
(5]
(3]
(2]
(8]
(7]
(3]
(1]

Monday February 03 2025
BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (Div I) (0-65) (6) 3yo (Tpta)

71 36y

14
19
20
10
19

156

46
14
34

77
77
74
74
71
&9
&8
&7
G4

WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40

within [l pay(s)and [ Runis)
[E] 3-5-03p 77 Michael Appleby
(4] 3905k 77 Mark Usher
(5] 3-907tp 74 Alice Haynes
[3] 3-905h 74 Michael Keady
(2] 3-9-09k* Ralph Beckett
(8] 3-9-09 B3 George Boughey
[¥] 3-3-04p B2  Tom Dascombe
9] 3903 B7  Meil Mulholland
(11 3-9-M B4 Dawvid Simcoock

Alice Haynes

Refresh |

Michael Appleby  Alistair Bawlinzon 1

David Prabert
K.ieran 0'Meil

2

L
Michael K.eady Sean Levey 4
Ralph Beckett Fosza Ryan 5
George Boughey  Billy Loughnane h
Tom Dazcombe  Pieme-Louiz Jamin E
Meil Mulholland 7
Dawvid Simcock. Hawley Turner g

(9 runners)

COURSE
Aliztair A awlinzon 75
Dravid Probert 75
Kieran 0'Meil -1
Sean Levey
Raosza Ryan

Billy Loughnane

Fierre-Louiz Jamin

Hayley Turner

75

Form Frank

' 5p, £ Own, Hcap-Class |
Crs, Dist, Going, Lb |
Both Moted & Form Frank
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]AII »| ByDist. |
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—1

WEIGHT

77
-8

- 23
-2
-13



cky  Momday February 03 2025 SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

5 30 BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (Div Il) (0-65) (6) 3yo (Tpta) | BHA| R [N IS Sp, £, Own, Heap Class ]F = ]
: . SPD | Top | Crs, Dist, Going, Lb
RACE 3 NS0 71 36y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (8 runners) . o Frank . s . e ]AII

Piranha Rama (7] 3907 14 76  David Evans George Downing 6 71 7 I 1 76 31 75 k) 67 1 L

Miakoda [IRE) 1 390k 14 73 Jamez Owen Crarragh F.eenan ¥ &7 - G4 3 &7 9 B/ 2 B9 4 73 9 B
K. hutulun (E] 398906p 25 F3  Jamesz Ferguzon  Sean D Bowen 6 71 2 73 1 70 9 B 9 h A3

Mystical Elegance (8] 3902 20 71 SimonHodgson  Jack Michel g ¢4 7 0 1069 4+ W ¢ n IR 2z = 13
Ornately (5] 239-08h 45 70 James Fanzhawe Daniel Muscutt & 70 g 62 10 i

Berning Hot (IRE) (4] 3904 14 70 Michael Attwater  Paddy Bradley g 55 [l /0 10 5 BN +EN *

Watkins [£] 306" 17 B2  George Boughey  Billy Loughnane 10 B2 ra G0 7N 13

Fortunas Dream [IRE) [3] 3808t 37 B1 William Muir & Chii Lewiz Edmunds g &0 6 &1 10 &7

viclA

Sp, £, Own, Hl:ap-t‘.lass ]_
Crs, Dist, Going, Lb -

S5KY

530

BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (Div Il) (0-65) (6) 3yo (Tpta)

RACE 3 5[) - 7f 36y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (B runners) Form Erieik Noted Both Noted & Form Frank | All
Within [ Day(s) and | GUNTETES Refresh | COURSE DISTANCE GOING WEIGHT

Piranha Rama [¥] 3907 76  David Evans George Downing 75 76
Miakoda [IRE) 11 39k 73 James Owen Darragh F.eenan -11 73 -3 73
Khutulun [B] 3-9-05p 73 lames Ferguson Sean D Bowen -2 73 -3 73
Mystical Elegance (8] 3902 71 Simon Hodgson Jack Mitchel -B -10 -7 -2
Ormnately (5] 3-9-05h 70 James Fanghawe  Daniel Muzcutt -h -3 -B

Berning Hot [IRE] (4] 3-9-04 70 Michael Athwater Paddy Eradley -3 -B -3
Watkins [2] 3-9-06tb* B2 [George Boughey  Billy Loughnane -14

Fortunas Dream [IRE] (3] 3-9-08 BT “William Muir & Chriz  Lewiz Edmunds -16 -16



sy  Monday February 03 2025 SOR DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

Best Racing Odds Guaranteed At BetMGM Handicap (0-70) (5) 3yo (Tpta)

6-00 Jown 57 [ o, -

RACE 4 [ 1m 4f51y  WOLVERHAMPTON Win £3716.14 (5 runners) ] " Noted Both Noted & Form Frank

Patrol (IRE) (3] 3909 23 77 DylanCunha  RhpsCuttebuck 2 73 1 74 [J§ &2 77 +EER s BEEH SIER 2
Jonny Garlic (5] 3803 2 77 Michael keady Sean [ Bowen 3 K3 2 77 q s ¥ B4 9 @

No Release (11 38046 2 73  EdDunlop Luke Moris 273 7683 27 668 26 66 9
Unknown Journey [IRE] (4] 390206 23 B Paul Athwater Edward Greatres 4 B3 10 &3 6B 539 4 & &2

Sydney Whistler [£] J8-06 1M J 5 Moore Kieran O'Meill 12 B i

= 10 g

MMMy FEDIATY NS ATh SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE
Best Racing Odds Guaranteed At BetMGM Handicap (0-70) (5) 3yo (Tpta) BHA| RF I} Ratings | Sp. € Own, Heap-Class | o s« | L€
SPD ;

| =| ByDist. l

SKY

6-00

RACE 4 ||SyNN—

Racecard

1m 4f 51y  WOLVERHAMPTON  'Win £3716.14 (5 runners) I All

Form Frank -Muted Eh:lth Huted & me Frank

within [{Jll pay(s)and [i IV Refresh | COURSE DISTANCE GOING WEIGHT
Patrol [IRE) [3] 3909 77 Dvlan Cunha Rhys Clutterbuck, T3 7 77
Jonny Garlic (5) 3809 77 Michael Keady Sean D Bowen -10 17
Mo Release (1] 38046 73 EdDunlop Luke Moriz [E&. 69
Unknown Journey [IRE] 4] 3-3-026* B3 Paul Athwater Edward Greatres -4 -0 -8

Sydney Whistler [2] 3-8-06 J 5 Moore Kieran O'Meill



sky  Wonday February 03 2025 DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

6-30 Extra Winnings With BetUK Acca Club Handicap (0-65) (6) dyo+ (Tpta) | ; |
| |Own SPD | Top Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

RACE 5 SD 5f 21y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (9 runners) . Eorm Erank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank ]
Level Up [IRE] [E] 6907 4 90 DavidEvans Rosza Ryan 2 a0 & &0 g - 5 9 a2 2 &80 10 m
Gustay Graves (4] 7904 24 85  Derek Shaw Joanna Maszon 2 74 1 &0 h &1 - 73 g 75 g 72 h 78
Rosenpur [GER] [2] 5909 4 84  Jennie Candlish  George 'Wood 4 79 1 E 75 2 71 2 94 2 B 4 !
Bibendum [] 4-9-066 7 84 JessicaMacey  Jack Doughtyl3) 11 74 6B 75 g 75 3 a0 2 o4 9 B 5 m
Buraback [IRE) (2] B-9-05 16 83 Derek Shaw Lewiz Edriunds 1 80 1 78 4 78 ¥ EB 8 B9 B 75 Wil 72
Antiphon (IRE) (3] B-909 18 83 MichaelKeady  Alice Bond(7) g 5 {0 2 VBN (B 7 =2 SEER 2EER S
Melson Gay [IRE] (1] 79-04tp* 10 B2  Michael Dods Billy Loughnane h 7B 6 75 3 80 2 o 10 &7 6 &0 9 &8 q o
wedgewood (5] 5905 141 80  Tony Carol Luke Maris 2 2EER 'R 'R CEE /Bl 0 o0 2 s
Pop Dancer [IRE] (9] 8903 31 79 Tony Carroll William Carsan B 7B 9 &9 §F 7 3 1 g1 79 2 m 4 75 b 75

SKY Monday February 03 2025 SOR DISPLAY Max Past Runs B NAVIGATE
5-30 Extra Winnings With BetUK Acca Club Handicap (0-65) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) | BHA | 10 Set 1 - =
Crs, Dist Going, Lb

RACE 5 SD Both Noted & Form Frank ]A" Ej By Dist. |

5f 21y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40 (9 runners)

-

Noted

Within Day(s) and [ SO Refresh COURSE DISTANCE GOING WEIGHT
Level Up (IRE) (6] B-9-07 90 David Evans Fozza Ryan -8 -2 -2 -8
Gustay Graves (4] 7-9-04 85 Derek Shaw Joanna Mazon 5 -7 -7 -9
Rosenpur [GER] (2] 5-9-09h a4 Jennie Candlish Gearge *Wood -8 -13 -8 -13
Bibendum (7] 4-9-06t a4 Jessica Macey Jack Doughty(3) -4 <12 -8 <12
Buraback [IRE)] 8] 6-9-05 a3  Derek Shaw Lewiz Edmunds 5 -9 -9 -8
Antiphon [IRE) [3) 6-9-09 83  Michael K.eady Alice Bond(7) -10 -3 -3 -9
Melson Gay [IRE) (1] 7-9-04tp* 82 Michael Dods Billy Laughnane 7 - 92 92
Wwedgewood 5] 5905 80 Taony Carroll Luke Morriz =12 -12 =12 -14

Pop Dancer [IRE] (9] 8-9-03p 79 Tony Carroll Williarn Carson 92 92 92 -7



SKY

7-00

RACE &

Monday February 03 2025
amble Responsibly At BetUK Handicap (0-62) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)

2m 120y  WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40

(S runners)

--EIHA _RF
OWwii_SPD |

N Form Frank . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank |

Top

DISPLAY

2| Sp, £ Own, Hcap-Class

Max Past Runs

Wsa

NAVIGATE

"

Lo

~| &0 ’I

Grand Duchess Olga
Daarnis [IRE]
Payment Plan

Sir Joseph Swan
Easter lcon

Grand Duchess Olga
Daaris [IRE)
Payment Plan

Sir Joseph Swan
Easter lcon

(4] 5-3-11p
(3] B-3-11b
(5] 5-9-03
(1] 7-8-13b
(2] B-3-12

(4] 5911p
(3] B911b
(5] 5-9-09
(1] 7813b
(2] 5312

21
21
16
1
43

2m120y  WOLVERHAMPTON

g2 Julia & Sheley Birk Chlog Lyons(7)
B0 Kevin Frost
74 John Butler
73 ArchieWwatson Hallie Doyle

George Bags(3)

70  Gary Brown

Julia & Shelley Birke
K.evin Frost

John Butler

Archie \Watson
Gary Brown

Win £3140.40

Fozza Ryan
Lewis Edrmunds

(S runners)

Chloe Lyanz(7)
Fosza Ryan
Lewiz Edmunds
Haollie Doyle
George Bass(3)

2 B9 3
3 &B 3
1 4 B
5 E5 5
7 i 5

COURSE

79

E5 5
als 2
B2 1
46 b
¥l 1

SPD

DISTANCE

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb
16 h 72 2 EB
70 4 53
4 3
b2 3
40 1

11
86
12

Monmeel  Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

" FormFrank [ Bl Goth Noted & Form Frank | 2!

3
3
4
5

45 3 B2

55 9l 3D

11 =S| 5 s
3 73 1
S

ist.
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Monday February 03 2025
BetUK: It's Where The UK Bets Handicap (0-65) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)

SKY

7-30

RACE 7 1m 4f 51y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £3140.40

(& runners)

DISPLAY
: Sp £ Own, Heap-Class |

Max Past Runs

o |

NAVIGATE

Lightningboltzoom 9] 4311 189 82  Paul Athwater
Moon Over The Sea 11] B304 25 81  Tony Camoll
Harlington [FH] [£] 4304 16 81  Joe Tickle
Pysanka [FR] (B] B-3-12p 9 80 Mark Loughnane
Sensze OF Worth [IRE] (7] 3312 9 ¥ SebSpencer
High Court Judge [U5A] (1) 5310 10 73 James Owen
Lawmans Bliz [IRE] (5] 91110 F4 |van Furtado
Doyouknowmyuncles (10 303 308 Gordon Treacy

SKY

7-30

RACE 7

BetUK: It's Where The UK Bets Handicap (0-65) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta)

(5D «~| 1m4f51ly WOLVERHAMPTON Win £3140.40

Within ||:| Day(=s) and | Runi{s)

Refresh

Edward Greatrex
Jack Doughty(3]
Cieren Fallan
Billy Loughnane
Drale Swwift
Hector Crouch

b arco Ghiani
Kigran O'Meill

(& runners)

Lightningboltzoom A 4311 g2 Paul Athwater Edward Greatrex
Moon Over The Sea 11 B-3-04 21 Tony Carroll Jack Doughty(3]
Harlington [FH] [£] 4-3-04 21 Joe Tickle Cieren Fallon
Pysanka [FR] [B] B-912p g0 Mark Loughnane  Billy Loughnane
Sensze OF Worth [IRE] [F] 9312 73 Seb Spencer Crale Swift

High Court Judge [U5A] 1] 53510 73 James Owen Hector Crouch
Lawmans Bliz [IRE] B 7311t 71 lvan Furtado b arco Ghiani
Doyouknowmyuncles (10 7309 Gordon Treacy Kieran O'Meill

O = e 00 M 00 M

g2
53
70
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/9
A1
E3
52

Form Frank
COURSE

81
81

_ SPD | Top | Crs, Dist Going, Lb |
_ FormFrank [l Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank
7 7 70 4 63

e s 5 B¢ 3IER

0 4 7 173 775

2 71 BBl 11 4 75 3 &4

1M 72 8 70 11 45 6 7

1 60 Bl 68 3 g4 8 79

7 65 1 74 5 60 3 E5

g 42 4 595 sEl 9 =

AY

T
N3

_EFHA HF Hatmus- 5p £ Own, HCED—C|EISS

Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

Moted

Both Noted & Form Frank
DISTANCE GOING
-k
-1 -7
-7
- -11
82 88
-14
-9
-15 - 24

uy E7 ¥ L 2 ER
IEl 1 = 3 EER
2 70 1 7 2 =
7 2 55 2 &7
4 7 g 70 4 7
1 B3 6 BB 1 E5
3 43 10 B 12 &7
¥lax Fast Huns AVIGA
0 se | L&
|AII |l ByDit.
WEIGHT
-7
-10
-13
88
-10
=11
- 21




SKY

e DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

2 00 eekly £5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (Div 1) (0-60) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) | _
I ' | SPD Top | Crs, Dist, Going, Lb

620y ~ WOLVERHAMPTON Win £471060 (9 runners) B totes [ Botn Noted & Form Frank ]
Thismydream [IRE] (8] B-9-08v 12 85  Michael Attwater  FPaddy Bradley i 7B h 78 h 7 1 B
Shalaa Azker (5] 78-08tp 19 83  Charlie ‘W alliz Cieren Fallon B 70 § 73 g b 4 a0 3
King's Crown [IRE] [2] 559:-09p 10 83 Michael Dods Billy Laughnane 1 79 4 5 - 70 g 73 5
Just Ten High 1] 4-908tb 30 83  Dylan Cunha Rhys Clutterbuck 2 a2 1 7 10 &b § 70 1
Autumn Angel [IRE] [7] E-9-06b 16 82  Tony Carroll Jack Doughty(3) 5 75 1 &2 3 75 3 72 4
Southbank (IRE) 9] 4-9-05tp 38 81 StuartWilliams Fosza Ayan 2 40 1 78 § 73 0 g "1 7
S5ir Rodneyredblood [2] 8-9-08p 19 81 J R Jenkins Marco Ghiani 8 74 6 75 4 79 6 7o 2 9 4 74 1
Porfin [IRE] [E] 7902+ 4 81 Phil McEntee Grace McEntee 2 7a 1 a0 3 77 =g 79 8 4 m 7 B4 ¥ 73
Mext Second (4] B-8-090 14  FF  FRuth Carr Jozephine Gordan ¥ 7 7 Iy 9 B9 8 &3 6 74 10 &5 g8 ki Bl BY
uu eekly £5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (Div 1) (0-60) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) —— d; BHA RF | Ratin Sp, £, D-..-.-n, Hc.a.p-CIass W Set ] I = l
| | SPD Crs, Dist, Going, Lb |
| 6f20y  WOLVERHAMPTON Win£4710.60 (9 runners) R e v|| ByDit. |
Day(s) and | Refresh |
Thismydream [IRE) 8] B-9-08w 85 Michael Atbwater  Paddy Bradley -k -3 -3 -3
Shalaa Asker 5] 7-9-08tp 83 Charlie \Walliz Cieren Fallon 89 89 89 89
King's Crown [IRE) 3] 58-09tp 83 MWichael Dods Billy Loughnane -14 E -B -8
Just Ten High (11 4-89-08t6 83 Dylan Cunha Rhys Clutterbuck: i -B -7
Autumn Angel [IRE] [¥] E6-9-06b 82  Taory Carrall Jack Daoughtyl3) -7 £ -2 -13
Southbank (IRE] 9] 4-8-05tp 81  Stuart ‘Williams Rosza Ryan -9 8 -8 a
Sir Hodneyredblood [£] 8-9-08p 81  J R Jenking b arco Ghiani -7 3 -3 -5
Porfin [IRE] (6] 7-9-02* 81 PhilMcEntes Grace McEntee -2 1 -1 1
Mext Second (4] 6-8-09p 77 Ruth Car Jozephine Gordaon -7 =17 -7 =12



Sky S SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs [l NAVIGATE

eekly £5 Free Bet With BetUK Handicap (Div Il (0-50) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) BHA RF || Ratings | =p. £, Owin, Heap Class

Ra d 10
8-30 Srerr T [0

RACE 9 [ | 6f20y  WOLVERHAMPTON Win£471060 (8 runners) . = . Noted . Both Noted & Form Frank | !
Mot Just Yet [IRE] 1] 5908 14 84 MikkiEvans D avid Probert 4 a0 ¥ E3 4 2 a3 F 73 h A
Global Effort [IRE] (5] 5303 3 82 PhilMcEntes Grace McEntee ) S 3 ) Il 2 713 h 77 3 7B
Sizters In The Sky [¥] 6B3-04p 12 81 GraceHams Roszza Rvan b B8 1 a1 6 73

K.ensington Agent [FR) (3] 6308 135 81  Torny Caroll Luke Marris 4 1 m §f 7B

Zaman Daar [IRE] (2] 4303 43 30  [smail Mohammed Benoit De La Sawetl  § 80 [ m )

Cooperation [IRE] [£] 7308h 10 F8  Michael Appleby  Alistair B awlinzon A 79 9 72 3 &8

Mevernay [IRE] (] 4-3-08ht* 24 73 Kewvin Frost Joanna Mazon o IRl F 3 7

Alabama Belle (4] 4906k 26 Y1 Mark Loughnane Edward Greatres 6 E3 h 7 h 70

SKY e T P SORT DISPLAY Max Past Runs B NAVIGATE

kly £6 F Bet With BetUK Handi Driw 1) (O-60) (G) 4 T ] | _ :

830 | ly £5 Free andicap (Div I} (0-60) (6) 4yo+ (Tpta) Racecard |[-EHAL_RE So.£ Own HeanCless Mo~ s | ¢ [
l Cr=, Dist, Going, Lb

RACE 9 |

Both Noted & Form Frank |~/ | ByDst

B 20y WOLVERHAMPTON  Win £4710.60 (& runners)

w

Form Frank Noted

Within [i Day(s) and [N GULTEV I Hefresh | COURSE DISTANCE GOING WEIGHT
Mot Just Yet [IRE] (1] 5-9-03 a4 Mikki Evans Dravid Probert -4 -5 1 -1
Global Effort [IRE] (5] 5-83-09 32  Phil McEntee Grace McEntee -B -7 7 -1
Sisters In The Sky [¥] B-3-04p 31 [Grace Harris FRozza Rpan -7 -k -8 -4
K.ensington Agent [FR] [3] B-3-03 a1 Tony Carroll Luke koarris 88 -1 1 -1
Zaman Daar [IRE] (8] 4-9-09t a0  lzmail Mohammed  Benoit De La Savette -8 -9 -9 -20
Cooperation [IRE] [£] ¥-3-09k 3 Michael Appleby aliztair Bawlinzon -2 89 89 89
Mevernay [IRE] (6] 4-3-08kt* 78 Kewin Frost Joanna M aszon -10 - 23 -11 -15

Alabama Belle 4] 4-3-06H 71 Mark Loughnane  Edward Greatres -17 -19 -18 -19




